
Cherry, Brian K 

1/18/2013 6:58:17 PM
From:
Sent:

Kissinger, William D. (william.kissinger@bingham.com)To:
joer@calpine.com (joer@calpine.com); Weisenmiller, Robert@Energy 
(Robert.Weisenmiller@energy.ca.gov) (Robert.Weisenmiller@energy.ca.gov); Alex 
Makler (Alexandre.Makler@calpine.com) (Alexandre.Makler@calpine.com); Jan 
Smutny-Jones (smutny@icpa.com ):lRedacted ____ _

Cc:

Redacted john@dicksongeesman.com 
(john@dicksongeesman.com); Avis Kowalewski (Avis.Kowalewski@calpine.com); 
Randolph Wu (randy.wu@trinasolar.com) (randy.wu@trinasolar.com); V. John
White (vjw@ceert.org); Michael Florio (mfl@cpuc.ca.gov) (mfl@cpuc.ca.gov); 

Redacted wam@mrwassoc .com 
(wam@mrwassoc.com); dnelsen@gwfpower.com (dnelsen@gwfpower.com)

Bee:
Subject: RE: Save the Date 

Put me down Bill.

Brian K. Cherry
PG&E Company
VP, Regulatory Relations
77 Beale Street
San Francisco, CA. 94105
(415) 973-4977

On Jan 18, 2013, at 5:12 PM, "Kissinger, William D." <william.kissin.ger@bin.ghain.com> 
wrote:

All
As most of you know, Highstar Capital recently acquired GWF. They 
unfortunately did not fully appreciate that it’s most valuable asset is 
Duane Nelsen, who will, with the transaction, be transitioning to more of 
a consulting role to GWF. In recognition of this momentous event, Dan 
Richard and I are hosting a luncheon in honor of Duane at my offices on 
February 15. Please save the date. Additional details and invitees to 
follow.
Best,
Bill
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Confidentiality Notice: The information in this e-mail (including attachments, 
if any) is considered confidential and is intended only for the recipient(s) 
listed above. Any review, use, disclosure, distribution or copying of this e­
mail is prohibited except by or on behalf of the intended recipient. If you 
have received this email in error, please notify me immediately by reply 
email, delete this email, and do not disclose its contents to anyone.

Bingham McCutchen LLP Circular 230 Notice: To ensure compliance with IRS 
requirements, we inform you that any U.S. federal tax advice contained in 
this communication is not intended or written to be used, and cannot be 
used by any taxpayer, for the purpose of avoiding any federal tax penalties. 
Any legal advice expressed in this message is being delivered to you solely 
for your use in connection with the matters addressed herein and may not 
be relied upon by any other person or entity or used for any other purpose 
without our prior written consent.
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